
 
 
2025 BRING A FRIEND DAILY RAFFLES 
 
Enter to win gifts cards every day of Bring A Friend! Enter using the Raffle QR Code located outside of Customer 
Service. Someone at Customer Service can help get you entered if you have any issues. Drawn daily at 12 p.m. 

 

 

Friday, November 7 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
A pair of Free Soaks to The SoakingPot Infusion Spa 
($80 Value) 
 
Saturday, November 8 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
$100 Levi’s Gift Card 
 
Sunday, November 9 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
 
Monday, November 10 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
$20 Talbots Gift Card 
 
Tuesday, November 11 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
A pair of Free Soaks to The SoakingPot Infusion Spa 
($80 Value) 

Wednesday, November 12 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
$25 The Valley Originals – Black Cap Grille Gift Card 
 
Thursday, November 13 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
 
Friday, November 14 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
 
Saturday, November 15 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
A pair of Free Soaks to The SoakingPot Infusion Spa 
($80 Value) 
 
Sunday, November 16 
$25 Settlers Green Gift Card 
$20 Talbots Gift Card 


